
Target Rifle Victoria 2016

MM/BM Results (From 1/1/2016 to 31/12/2016)

Open Master Marksman Handicap Master Marksman

1 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 77 1 Krelle Matthew MCC SBRC 48

1 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 77 2 Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC 47

2 Zunker Stephen Lake Gillear 56 3 Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC 42

3 Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC 56 4 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 35

4 Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC 44 5 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 34

5 Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 37 6 Harris Dale Casterton SBRC 33

6 Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 37 7 Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 30

7 McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC 36 8 Chadban Nathan Wangaratta SBRC 30

8 Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 35 9 Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 28

9 Males Peter MCC SBRC 28 10 Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 27

Open Bench Master Handicap Bench Master

1 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 73 1 Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC 71

2 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 66 2 Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC 55

3 Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC 46 3 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 54

4 Rowe Annette M.I.S.C. 45 4 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 40

5 Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 44 5 Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 28

6 Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 32 6 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 27

7 Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 27 7 Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 24

8 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 25 8 Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 23

9 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 22 9 Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 21

10 Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 23 10 Danger Addison Golden City SBRC 23

Junior Master Marksman Veteran Master Marksman

1 Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC 76 1 Males Peter MCC SBRC 80

2 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 72 2 Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 55

3 Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 61 3 Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC 53

4 Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC 33 4 Corneliusen Kevin Albury 31

5 Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 31 5 Baric Ken Mildura SBRC 30

6 Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC 27 6 Cay Peter Hamilton SB & ARC 18

7 Cameron Alex Shepparton SB & ARC 19 7 Farley Peter MCC SBRC 9

8 Chadban Nathan Wangaratta SBRC 18 7 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 98 Chadban Nathan Wangaratta SBRC 18 7 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 9

9 Crozier Laura Kyneton SBRC 14 8 Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 8

10 Cook Jamiee Numurkah SBRC 12 8 Peters Rodney Albury 8

Junior Bench Master Veteran Bench Master

1 Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 78 1 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 75

2 Danger Addison Golden City SBRC 29 2 Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 63

3 Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC 19 3 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 45

4 Keegan Liam Target Rifle Geelong 10 4 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 41

4 Sessions Edward Wangaratta SBRC 10 5 Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 40

5 Anagnoston Augustus Wangaratta SBRC 9 6 Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 40

5 Briese Harry Albury 9 7 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 35

8 Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 32

9 Corneliusen Kevin Albury 27

10 Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 27

Separating of Ties In the event of a tie, the higher placing will be awarded to the competitor that has attended the greater number of 

competitions up to the allowed maximum of eight. In the event of a tie with two competitors who have attended the same number of 

competitions, the higher placing will be awarded to the competitor that has gained the greater number of higher placing's at any one or 

multiple individual competitions throughout the season. For example Shooter A and Shooter B both have a total of 32 points, Shooter A scored 

8, 9, 7, 8 and Shooter B scored 9, 10, 7, 6, in this case Shooter B would gain the higher placing due to the 10 points they gained in round 2. (TRV 

council Aug 2013 )



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA MASTER MARKSMAN 2016

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2016 to 31/12/2016)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Geelong Frankston Stawell Albury Lake Gillear MISC Mildura Portland Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram Wang

1 33147 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 77 9 10 9 10 4 10 10 10 9 7 8

2 31033 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 77 10 9 10 9 3 5 8 9 10 9 10 10

3 33946 Zunker Stephen Lake Gillear 56 4 6 6 10 6 9 9 6 4

4 30812 Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC 56 8 5 8 4 6 4 2 8 8 6 7

5 32666 Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC 44 1 8 5 3 8 10 9

6 33170 Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 37 7 8 1 7 8 5 1

7 30147 Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 37 3 4 7 7 7 9

8 32351 McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC 36 7 10 5 8 6

9 32457 Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 35 8 8 10 9

10 30848 Males Peter MCC SBRC 28 2 3 2 6 5 5 5

11 31258 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 23 2 9 5 4 3

12 33981 Harris Dale Casterton SBRC 21 1 7 7 2 4

13 30287 Holcombe Julie Port Fairy SBRC 19 6 7 6

15 33007 Janicki Paul Casterton SBRC 17 3 7 7

16 30239 Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 17 4 8 5

17 33432 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 14 2 6 4 2

18 33190 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 14 1 2 4 3 4

19 33088 Crawford Daniel Stawell RC 13 6 7

20 30468 Howell Robert Apollo Bay TRC 9 9

21 32812 Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC 9 3 3 3

22 32654 Widdicombe David Casterton SBRC 7 3 422 32654 Widdicombe David Casterton SBRC 7 3 4

23 33134 Paterson Cameron Wangaratta SBRC 7 5 2

24 33166 Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC 6 6

25 32499 Wurfel Antoine Mildura SBRC 6 6

26 30625 Bourke Richard Lake Gillear 5 5

27 31215 Rudolph Paul Horsham SBRC 5 5

28 33189 Cameron Alex Shepparton SB & ARC 5 5

29 30931 Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC 5 3 1 1

30 32552 Coupe David Portland SBRC 4 2 2

31 33548 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 4 4

32 32889 Denton John Albury 3 3

33 34030 East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC 3 3

34 34037 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 3 2 1

35 33542 Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC 2 2

36 32871 Noonan Simon Kyabram SBRC 2 2

37 33996 Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 2 2

38 32386 Young Michael Target Rifle Geelong 1 1

39 33080 Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC 1 1

40 33180 McKernan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 1 1

41 33875 Peters Rodney Albury 1 1

42 30945 Braybon Timothy Numurkah SBRC 1 1

43 30335 Cay Peter Hamilton SB & ARC 1 1



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA HANDICAP MASTER MARKSMAN 2016

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2016 to 31/12/2016)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Geelong Frankston Stawell Albury Lake Gillear MISC Mildura Portland Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram Wang

1 34038 Krelle Matthew MCC SBRC 48 10 10 10 10 8

2 32812 Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC 47 5 4 7 9 1 9 8 4

3 30812 Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC 42 9 5 8 1 3 5 6 2 4

4 34037 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 35 2 9 9 10 5

5 31033 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 34 9 4 1 6 3 5 6

6 33981 Harris Dale Casterton SBRC 33 10 10 10 3

7 32457 Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 30 7 8 8 7

8 33879 Chadban Nathan Wangaratta SBRC 30 10 10 10

9 30877 Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 28 6 6 7 9

10 33996 Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 27 9 7 4 7

11 33147 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 25 10 2 3 5 5

12 33170 Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 22 7 8 5 2

13 32666 Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC 21 1 2 2 9 7

14 32871 Noonan Simon Kyabram SBRC 19 8 8 3

15 33946 Zunker Stephen Lake Gillear 18 6 6 3 3

16 32351 McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC 17 7 10

17 33180 McKernan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 17 8 9

18 33995 Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 17 8 9

19 33485 Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC 15 5 10

20 34030 East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC 14 1 6 7

21 31258 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 13 9 4

22 30287 Holcombe Julie Port Fairy SBRC 13 6 6 1

23 33007 Janicki Paul Casterton SBRC 12 1 6 5

24 33190 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 12 4 5 324 33190 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 12 4 5 3

25 32654 Widdicombe David Casterton SBRC 11 4 7

26 30848 Males Peter MCC SBRC 11 2 1 1 4 2 1

27 32552 Coupe David Portland SBRC 10 2 8

28 33541 Crozier Laura Kyneton SBRC 9 4 5

29 34068 Peters Cameron Albury 9 9

30 30468 Howell Robert Apollo Bay TRC 9 9

31 30147 Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 9 3 1 5

32 30625 Bourke Richard Lake Gillear 8 8

33 32826 Male Geoffery Albury 8 8

34 32499 Wurfel Antoine Mildura SBRC 8 8

35 31215 Rudolph Paul Horsham SBRC 7 7

36 33548 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 7 7

37 33542 Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC 7 7

38 33166 Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC 6 6

39 33939 Smith Ashleigh Albury 6 6

40 30950 Cook David Numurkah SBRC 6 3 3

41 33088 Crawford Daniel Stawell RC 6 2 4

42 31538 Deegan Phillip Albury 6 6

43 33943 Cook Jamiee Numurkah SBRC 5 5

44 30239 Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 4 4

45 33189 Cameron Alex Shepparton SB & ARC 4 4

46 30931 Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC 4 4

47 30103 Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 3 3

48 32760 Cooper Jacob Stawell RC 3 3

49 34091 Mumford James Lake Gillear 3 3

50 30652 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 2 2

51 32870 Noonan Bernie Kyabram SBRC 2 2

52 33134 Paterson Cameron Wangaratta SBRC 2 2

53 30096 Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC 2 2

54 33875 Peters Rodney Albury 1 1

55 33432 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 1 1



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA BENCH MASTER 2016

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2016 to 31/12/2016)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Geelong Frankston Stawell Albury Lake Gillear MISC Mildura Portland Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram Wang

1 34037 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 73 10 9 10 10 5 10 8 6 10

2 31323 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 66 7 10 4 10 4 7 3 10 10 8

3 30234 Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC 46 9 4 7 8 8 7 1 2

4 32793 Rowe Annette M.I.S.C. 45 7 2 10 6 8 10 2

5 31502 Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 44 10 9 9 8 6 2

6 31112 Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 32 8 2 4 9 9

7 33091 Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 27 7 1 9 7 3

8 30777 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 25 6 4 6 9

10 34098 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 23 4 3 2 7 3 4

9 34097 Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 22 2 3 1 2 8 6

11 33394 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 22 8 2 5 7

12 31767 Mulcahy Ernest Shepparton SB & ARC 21 7 5 9

13 30475 Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 19 6 8 1 4

14 30822 Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC 18 9 6 3

15 31507 Ball Andrew Hamilton SB & ARC 15 9 6

16 30778 Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 15 6 8 1

17 30848 Males Peter MCC SBRC 14 6 8

18 32621 Gallo John Benalla SBRC 13 1 4 6 2

19 33073 Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 13 5 1 7

20 30363 Corneliusen Kevin Albury 13 10 2 1

21 33168 Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC 12 3 9

22 33083 Beard Colin Mornington SBRC 11 1 5 522 33083 Beard Colin Mornington SBRC 11 1 5 5

23 33502 Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC 10 3 7

24 33235 Wilson Kenneth Red Cliffs SBRC 10 10

25 30928 Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 9 9

26 34006 Curran Linda Mildura SBRC 9 9

27 30155 Bailey Stewart Portland SBRC 9 5 4

28 33919 Hare Laurence Portland SBRC 9 2 3 4

29 30304 Maya Gerhard Lake Gillear 8 8

30 30812 Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC 8 5 1 2

31 33942 Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 8 8

32 34022 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 7 7

33 34054 Dickson Rebecca MCC SBRC 7 7

34 33274 Millar Kim M.I.S.C. 6 6

35 33353 Danger Addison Golden City SBRC 6 5 1

36 31307 Bourke Suzane Lake Gillear 6 6

37 33413 Neeson Suzanne Port Fairy SBRC 6 1 5

38 33113 Maginn William Target Rifle Traralgon 5 2 3

39 51557 Klemm David Morgan 5 5

40 34002 Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 5 5

41 30386 Anderson Vincent Kyabram SBRC 5 5

42 30652 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 5 5

43 33530 Keegan Liam Target Rifle Geelong 4 4

44 31245 Baric Ken Frankston Pen TRC 4 4

45 31538 Deegan Phillip Albury 4 4

46 33166 Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC 3 3

47 33315 Webb Mervyn Golden City SBRC 3 3

48 32949 Evans Phillip Lake Gillear 3 3

49 31539 Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 3 3

50 30877 Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 1 1

51 33873 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 1 1



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA HANDICAP BENCH MASTER 2016

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2016 to 31/12/2016)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Geelong Frankston Stawell Albury Lake Gillear MISC Mildura Portland Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram Wang

1 30812 Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC 71 10 10 8 10 7 10 6 4 10

2 30822 Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC 55 9 7 10 10 10 9

3 34037 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 54 1 10 10 9 9 8 7

4 34098 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 40 6 10 9 1 8 5 1

5 34097 Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 28 1 9 5 7 6

6 33873 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 27 10 8 9

7 34002 Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 24 5 6 8 5

8 33073 Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 23 10 5 8

10 33091 Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 23 5 8 1 7 2

9 33353 Danger Addison Golden City SBRC 21 8 8 5

11 30778 Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 20 9 6 5

12 31323 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 19 1 7 2 6 3

13 30155 Bailey Stewart Portland SBRC 17 9 7 1

14 33413 Neeson Suzanne Port Fairy SBRC 17 4 3 3 7

15 30877 Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 16 4 8 4

16 30363 Corneliusen Kevin Albury 14 7 7

17 30475 Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 14 6 7 1

18 34082 Houlihan Brian Benalla SBRC 14 6 2 4 2

19 33919 Hare Laurence Portland SBRC 11 2 3 6

20 30234 Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC 10 4 6

21 31767 Mulcahy Ernest Shepparton SB & ARC 10 7 3

22 34123 Briese Mark Albury 10 10

23 33957 Syrett Haydn Frankston Pen TRC 9 9

24 31344 Pilgrim Mark Ararat SBRC 9 9

25 33502 Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC 9 7 2

26 32654 Widdicombe David Casterton SBRC 9 9

27 34022 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 9 9

28 33235 Wilson Kenneth Red Cliffs SBRC 9 928 33235 Wilson Kenneth Red Cliffs SBRC 9 9

29 33530 Keegan Liam Target Rifle Geelong 8 8

30 32949 Evans Phillip Lake Gillear 8 8

31 34017 Orr Gregory Kyabram SBRC 8 8

32 34094 Briese Harry Albury 8 8

33 31307 Bourke Suzane Lake Gillear 7 7

34 33113 Maginn William Target Rifle Traralgon 7 6 1

35 31502 Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 7 2 1 4

36 33365 Bailey Heather Portland SBRC 7 3 4

37 33274 Millar Kim M.I.S.C. 6 6

38 30433 Nudl Tony Eltham SB & ARC 6 6

39 32793 Rowe Annette M.I.S.C. 6 1 5

40 34054 Dickson Rebecca MCC SBRC 6 6

41 30848 Males Peter MCC SBRC 5 5

42 33952 Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 5 5

43 33394 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 5 4 1

44 34091 Mumford James Lake Gillear 5 5

45 32621 Gallo John Benalla SBRC 5 5

46 34025 Sessions David Wangaratta SBRC 5 5

47 33916 Rowe David Frankston Pen TRC 4 4

48 31117 Homewood Karyn Lancefield SBRC 4 4

49 32449 Young Roland Warrnambool SBRC 4 4

50 33942 Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 4 4

51 30777 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 4 4

52 33042 Maginn Brendan Target Rifle Traralgon 3 3

53 30625 Bourke Richard Lake Gillear 3 3

54 30291 Clapp Trevor Port Fairy SBRC 3 3

55 33926 Ross Allan Leongatha SBRC 3 3

56 33107 Lourey Gerard Warrnambool SBRC 3 3

57 32970 Durston Lynn Lancefield SBRC 3 3

58 31539 Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 3 3

59 34027 Sessions Edward Wangaratta SBRC 3 3

60 30304 Maya Gerhard Lake Gillear 2 2

61 30631 McCready Reginald M.I.S.C. 2 2

62 31507 Ball Andrew Hamilton SB & ARC 2 2

63 34006 Curran Linda Mildura SBRC 2 2



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA JUNIOR MASTER MARKSMAN 2016

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2016 to 31/12/2016)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Geelong Frankston Stawell Albury Lake Gillear MISC Mildura Portland Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram Wang

1 32812 Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC 76 6 10 5 8 10 10 10 7 8 10 10 8 5

2 33548 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 72 9 9 8 6 10 8 9 9 10

3 33996 Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 61 8 9 9 6 10 10 9

4 33542 Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC 33 10 6 10 7

5 33995 Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 31 7 4 4 4 6 6

6 33485 Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC 27 8 10 9

7 33189 Cameron Alex Shepparton SB & ARC 19 10 9

8 33879 Chadban Nathan Wangaratta SBRC 18 5 5 8

9 33541 Crozier Laura Kyneton SBRC 14 7 7

10 33943 Cook Jamiee Numurkah SBRC 12 5 7

11 33939 Smith Ashleigh Albury 7 7

12 34094 Briese Harry Albury 7 7

13 34046 Henderson Arron Frankston Pen TRC 6 6

14 34145 Furze Mitchell Albury 4 4

15 0



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA JUNIOR BENCH MASTER 2016

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2016 to 31/12/2016)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Geelong Frankston Stawell Albury Lake Gillear MISC Mildura Portland Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram Wang

1 34002 Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 78 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

2 33353 Danger Addison Golden City SBRC 29 9 10 10

3 33168 Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC 19 9 10

4 33530 Keegan Liam Target Rifle Geelong 10 10

5 34027 Sessions Edward Wangaratta SBRC 10 10

6 34115 Anagnoston Augustus Wangaratta SBRC 9 9

7 34094 Briese Harry Albury 9 9

8 0

9 0

10 0

11 0



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA VETERAN MASTER MARKSMAN 2016

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2016 to 31/12/2016)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Geelong Frankston Stawell Albury Lake Gillear MISC Mildura Portland Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram Wang

1 30848 Males Peter MCC SBRC 80 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

2 30877 Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 55 7 10 7 6 8 8 9

3 30096 Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC 53 7 9 9 9 9 10

4 30363 Corneliusen Kevin Albury 31 7 9 8 7

5 31245 Baric Ken Mildura SBRC 30 8 8 6 8

6 30335 Cay Peter Hamilton SB & ARC 18 9 9

7 31470 Farley Peter MCC SBRC 9 9

8 30652 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 9 9

9 30103 Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 8 8

10 33875 Peters Rodney Albury 8 8

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 021 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

26 0

27 0

28 0

29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA VETERAN BENCH MASTER 2016

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2016 to 31/12/2016)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Geelong Frankston Stawell Albury Lake Gillear MISC Mildura Portland Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram Wang

1 31323 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 75 8 3 10 6 9 10 8 9 7 3 10 10 9

2 31502 Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 63 5 10 9 2 6 10 10 8 5 2 4

3 34098 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 45 1 9 5 6 4 8 7 5

4 33394 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 41 3 5 8 7 10 8

5 31112 Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 40 9 6 6 10 9

6 34097 Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 40 6 2 8 4 5 8 7

7 30777 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 35 9 7 8 1 10

8 33073 Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 32 8 7 9 3 4 1

9 30778 Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 27 4 8 9 6

10 30363 Corneliusen Kevin Albury 27 10 6 5 3 3

11 31767 Mulcahy Ernest Shepparton SB & ARC 25 9 7 9

12 34082 Houlihan Brian Benalla SBRC 23 1 4 3 1 2 2 4 5 2

13 33083 Beard Colin Mornington SBRC 22 6 8 8

14 33919 Hare Laurence Portland SBRC 20 7 6 7

15 30155 Bailey Stewart Portland SBRC 19 10 7 2

16 30848 Males Peter MCC SBRC 17 7 10

17 30652 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 16 3 2 5 6

18 32949 Evans Phillip Lake Gillear 14 8 6

19 34022 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 11 2 9

20 30877 Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 11 1 5 1 1 3

21 31245 Baric Ken Frankston Pen TRC 10 7 321 31245 Baric Ken Frankston Pen TRC 10 7 3

22 33235 Wilson Kenneth Red Cliffs SBRC 10 10

23 30084 Mulcahy Ruth Shepparton SB & ARC 10 4 6

24 30304 Maya Gerhard Lake Gillear 9 9

25 33315 Webb Mervyn Golden City SBRC 7 7

26 31539 Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 7 7

27 31344 Pilgrim Mark Ararat SBRC 6 6


